
A R R E C I F E  G R A N  H OT E L  &  S P A



• B R E A K F A S T •

with brioche bread, braised turkey and 
Emmental cheese (make it benedict +2,5€) 

with crumbled charcoal-grilled chicken 
breast, avocado cream and fresh watercress

3,5 €

4,5 €

SANDWICHES

MIXED SA NDWIC H 

SPANISH BREAD 

stuffed with black olive cream, served with 
Sicilian mortadella, rucola and parmesan cheese 

with pesto and sun-dried tomatoes 

3,5 €

3,5 €

F OCACC IA

VEGE TABLE C ROI SSA NT

with sautéed mushrooms

served on salmon cream, almond sauce, 
poppy seeds and spirulina 

6,5 €

5,5 €

TOASTS

TR UFFLED EGGS BE NED IC T 

AVOCA D O

with Iberian ham shoulder 

homemade (ask for the options of the day)

4 €

2 €

SPREAD OF CANARIAN TOMATOES 

BUTTER A ND JAMS 

Açai berry, red berries, granola and a mix of seeds 

strawberries, bananas, cocoa nibs, chia and spirulina

3,5 €

4,5 €

BOWL

C REAMY YOGHUR T B OWL

SMOOTHIE BOWL WITH PISTACHIO

with yoghurt ice cream, muesli 
and oat flakes

3,5 €SEASONA L FR UI T B OWL 

freshly baked 

soaked in coconut milk, palm honey, strawberries 
and caramelized banana foam

2,5 €

5,5 €

SWEET

C OOKIE S

FRE NC H TOAST 
of our confectioner “Ambrosio”

(croissant, doughnuts, puff pastry palmiers 
with chocolate, pain au chocolat, ...) 

5 €

2 €

THE DELIC I OUS CAKE S 

PASTRIE S
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• B R E A K F A S T •

2,10€

2,20€

2,20€

2,30€

2,50€

3,25€

2,90€

4,75€

3,25€

5,5€

COFFEE

E SPRE SSO

C OR TA D O

AMERICA N

MILKY C OFFEE 

LEC HE Y LEC HE 

VIE NA C OFFEE 

CAPPUCC IN O

BA RRAQUI TO

HOT C HOC OLATE 

SPEC IA LS WI TH A LC OHOL 

2,5 €

2,5 €

2,5 €

2,5 €

2,5 €

2,5 €

2,5 €

EA RLY GRE Y

E NGLI SH BREAKFAST

PEAC H A ND MA NGO

GREE N TEA

PE NNYROYA L

C HAMOMILE 

ROOIB O S

freshly squeezed

Strawberry, melon, orange, red berries 

Espresso with little milk

Milky coffee with sweetened condensed milk 

Black coffee, sweetened condensed milk, 
liqueur and milk foam

4,5 €

5,5 €

JUICES & SMOOTHIES

* Ask for vegetarian and vegan adaptations of the dishes

ORA NGE JUIC E 

A NTI OXIDA NT

Mango, orange, carrot and banana 

Apple, celery, cucumber, ginger 

* (make it smoothie, adding yoghurt ice cream + 1 €)

* ask for our vegetable milks

5,5 €

5,5 €

MULTIVI TAMIN

DE TOX

TEA

GLUTEN

MILK

SULPHITES

NUTS CELERY

FISH

* Gluten free 
   bread is available

EGG

MUSTARD

SESAME

Could contain 
various allergens

SOYA

* VAT included. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let our staff know.
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