

## $\Box$ г $\subset$ Ш V I m D I (1) Ш D $\nabla$

3,5€

## BREAKFAST.

#### **TOASTS** TRUFFLED EGGS BENEDICT 6,5€ SPREAD OF CANARIAN TOMATOES 4€ with sautéed mushrooms with Iberian ham shoulder **8** • 1 **AVOCADO** 5.5€ **BUTTER AND JAMS** 2€ served on salmon cream, almond sauce, homemade (ask for the options of the day) poppy seeds and spirulina **\* (1)** SANDWICHES **MIXED SANDWICH FOCACCIA** 3,5€ 3,5€

stuffed with black olive cream, served with

Sicilian mortadella, rucola and parmesan cheese

**SPANISH BREAD VEGETABLE CROISSANT** 4,5€ with crumbled charcoal-grilled chicken with pesto and sun-dried tomatoes breast, avocado cream and fresh watercress **\* 0** 1 **\$** 1

with brioche bread, braised turkey and

Emmental cheese (make it benedict +2,5€)

strawberries, bananas, cocoa nibs, chia and spirulina

**(1)** 

### **BOWL**

**CREAMY YOGHURT BOWL** 3,5€ **SEASONAL FRUIT BOWL** 3,5€ Açai berry, red berries, granola and a mix of seeds with yoghurt ice cream, muesli and oat flakes ± 60 1 ± 60 1 **SMOOTHIE BOWL WITH PISTACHIO** 4,5€

### **SWEET**

FRENCH TOAST	5,5€	THE DELICIOUS CAKES	5€
soaked in coconut milk, palm honey, strawberries and caramelized banana foam		of our confectioner "Ambrosio" <b>å å ● ෯</b>	
i			0.4
COOKIES	2,5 €	PASTRIES (croissant, doughnuts, puff pastry palmiers	2€
freshly baked	, -	with chocolate, pain au chocolat,)	
4		•	

# • BREAKFAST •

#### **JUICES & SMOOTHIES**

ORANGE JUICE freshly squeezed	4,5€	MULTIVITAMIN Mango, orange, carrot and banana	5,5€
ANTIOXIDANT Strawberry, melon, orange, red berries	5,5€	<b>DETOX</b> Apple, celery, cucumber, ginger  ↑	5,5€
		* (make it smoothie, adding vogburt ice cre	am + 1 €)

\* (make it smoothie, adding yoghurt ice cream + 1 €)

COFFEE		TEA	
ESPRESSO	2,10€	EARLY GREY	2,5€
CORTADO 1	2,20€	ENGLISH BREAKFAST	2,5€
Espresso with little milk		PEACH AND MANGO	2,5€
AMERICAN	2,20€	GREEN TEA	2,5€
MILKY COFFEE 1	2,30€	PENNYROYAL	2,5 €
LECHE Y LECHE  Milky coffee with sweetened condensed milky	<b>2,50</b> €	CHAMOMILE	2,5€
VIENA COFFEE	3,25€	ROOIBOS	2,5€
CAPPUCCINO 1	2,90€		
BARRAQUITO i Black coffee, sweetened condensed milk, liqueur and milk foam	4,75€		
SPECIALS WITH ALCOHOL	5,5€		

<sup>\*</sup> ask for our vegetable milks

HOT CHOCOLATE

#### \* Ask for vegetarian and vegan adaptations of the dishes



3.25€